GENERAL DATA
Type of construction Compact
Operation Piston operated clamp
Materials
Housing: anodized AL
clamp: brass
seals: NBR
Cylinder diameter Ø 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63 - 80 - 100 - 125 mm

1
PN
EU
M
AT
IC
 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
ROD LOCK
SERIES RL - DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rod Lock - Ø 20 - 25 mm
Mod. Ø D A D1 H L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
RLC-24-20 20 8 20 38 21 40 58 35 23 12 24 40
RLC-24-25 25 10 20 38 21 40 58 35 23 12 24 40
Rod Lock - Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm
Supplied with:
4x screws
Mod. Ø D D1 D2 D3 G L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 A M H H1 Z
RLC-41-32 32 12 30,5 35 25 M5 58 48 10 8 13 20,5 34 45 32,5 M6 25,5 46,5 M6x20
RLC-41-40 40 16 35 40 28 G1/8 65 55 10 8 13 22,5 38 50 38 M6 30 53 M6x20
RLC-41-50 50 20 40 50 35 G1/8 82 70 12 15 16 29,5 48 60 46,5 M8 36 64 M8x30
RLC-41-63 63 20 45 60 38 G1/8 82 70 12 15 16 29,5 49,5 70 56,5 M8 40 75 M8x30
RLC-41-80 80 25 45 80 48 G1/8 110 90 20 18 20 35 61 90 72 M10 50 95 M10x35
RLC-41-100 100 25 55 100 58 G1/8 115 100 15 18 20 39 69 105 89 M10 58 110,5 M10x35
RLC-41-125 125 32 60 130 65 G1/8 167 122 45 22 30 51 86,5 140 110 M12 80 150 M12x40
4
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at http://catalogue.camozzi.com/